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DRAFT 
POTENTIAL REVISION TO REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE 

Following is a tentative schedule of dates for the Independent Redistricting Commission (IRC) 
regular meetings: 
   

Date Location Format 

Thursday, January 14, 2021, at 2:00 pm Virtual Virtual 

Thursday, January 28, 2021, at 5:30 pm Virtual Virtual 

Thursday, February 11, 2021, at 2:00 pm Virtual Virtual 

Thursday, February 25, 2021, at 5:30 pm Virtual Virtual 

Thursday, March 11, 2021, at 2:00 pm Virtual Virtual 

Thursday, March 25, 2021, at 5:30 pm Virtual Virtual 

Thursday, April 8, 2021, at 2:00 pm Virtual Virtual 

Thursday, April 22, 2021, at 5:30 pm Virtual Virtual 

Thursday, May 13, 2021, at 2:00 pm Virtual Virtual 

Thursday, May 27, 2021, at 5:30 pm Virtual Virtual 

Thursday, June 10, 2021, at 2:00 pm Virtual Virtual 

Thursday, June 24, 2021, at 5:30 pm Virtual Virtual 

Thursday, July 8, 2021, at 2:00 pm Virtual Virtual 

Thursday, July 29, 2021, at 5:30 pm Virtual Virtual 

*Thursday, August 12, 2021, at 4:00 pm 
Mira Mesa Senior Center 

8460 Mira Mesa Blvd, 
San Diego, CA 92126 

Virtual &  
In-Person 

*Thursday, August 26, 2021, at 4:00 pm 
Ronald Reagan Community Center 

195 E Douglas Ave 
El Cajon, CA 92020 

Virtual &  
In-Person 



COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO 
INDEPENDENT REDISTRICTING COMMISSION 
MEETING AGENDA 
 
 

Item 7, July 29, 2021 
Independent Redistricting Commission 
  2 

*Thursday, September 9, 2021, at 4:00 pm  

Valencia Park/Malcolm X Library 
5148 Market St 

San Diego, CA 92114 

Virtual &  
In-Person 

*Thursday, September 23, 2021, at 4:00 pm 
Vista Civic Center 

200 Civic Center Dr, 
Vista, CA 92084 

Virtual &  
In-Person 

Thursday, October 14, 2021, at 2:00 pm 
County Administration Center 
1600 Pacific Hwy, Room 302 

San Diego, CA 92101 

Virtual &  
In-Person 

Thursday, October 28, 2021, at 5:30 pm 
County Administration Center 
1600 Pacific Hwy, Room 302 

San Diego, CA 92101 

Virtual &  
In-Person 

Friday, November 12, 2021, at 2:00 pm 
County Administration Center 
1600 Pacific Hwy, Room 302 

San Diego, CA 92101 

Virtual &  
In-Person 

Wednesday, November 24, 2021, at 5:30 pm 
County Administration Center 
1600 Pacific Hwy, Room 302 

San Diego, CA 92101 

Virtual &  
In-Person 

Thursday, December 9, 2021, at 2:00 pm 
(note: last meeting prior to December 15 

Redistricting deadline) 

County Administration Center 
1600 Pacific Hwy, Room 302 

San Diego, CA 92101 

Virtual &  
In-Person 

Thursday, December 23, 2021, at 5:30 pm 
(note: day before Christmas Eve) 

County Administration Center 
1600 Pacific Hwy, Room 302 

San Diego, CA 92101 

Virtual &  
In-Person 

 
*IRC Regular Meetings on same day as IRC Pre-Mapping Public Hearings 


